STATE OF NEW MEXICO	•	~		Form C-104		
TATE OF NEW MERICO		TION DIVISIO	NI	Revised 10		
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
DISTAINUTION	SANTA FE, NEW			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
FILE				NOV 101	664	
LAND OFFICE	REQUEST FOR			NOV 1 6 1981		
TRANSPORTER OIL /	AN		O. C. D			
DPENATON /	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPO	ORT OIL AND NATUR	AL GAS	ARTESIA, OFF		
PROBATION OFFICE]	
Mesa Petroleum	Co. /		<u></u>			
Address 1000 Vaugha Bus	ilding/Midland Toxas 707	01_4403				
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box	ilding/Midland, Texas 797	Other (Please	explain)			
New Well	Change in Transporter of:					
Recompletion	Oll Dry Gas					
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens	sale				
If change of ownership give name						
and address of previous owner		********				
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE					
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including Po		Kind of Lease	• F ••	Lease No.	
Acme	3 Undesignated	<u>ABO</u> I	State, Føderal			
Location J 2150	Feet From The South Line	2050	Feet From T	East		
Unit Letter;;			-			
Line of Section 30 T.	mahip 8 South Range	26 East , NMPM,	Chave	es	County	
		c				
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	Address (Give address t	which approv	ed copy of this form is to	be sentj	
Koch Oil Company	_	P.O. Box 1558,	Breckenri	dge, TX 76204		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca	singhead Gas 🔄 or Dry Gas 🔀	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)				
Transwestern Pipelin	e Co. (Attn: Aiklen)	P.O. Box 2521				
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	No Ves	1	- 3-23-8	2	
	ith that from any other lease or pool, f		number:	<u> </u>		
COMPLETION DATA			Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'	v. Diff. Res'v.	
Designate Type of Completi	on = (X)	New Well Workover	i I		1	
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	<u> </u>	P.B.T.D.	<u></u>	
9-10-81	10-13-81	4800'	·	4733'		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay		Tubing Depth		
3682.2'GR	АВО	4534		4416 Depth Casing Shoe		
Perforations 453446	15'			4792'		
	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECOR	D			
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SE		SACKS CEM		
17 1/2"	13 3/8"	<u>953 '</u> 1800 '		800/300/250/65 800/300/300	0	
11"	8 5/8"	4792'		700/450		
/ //8	2 3/8"	4416'		i		
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a)	fter recovery of total volu	me of load oil c	ind must be equal to or e	xceed top allow	
OIL WELL	able for this de	pth or be for full 24 hours Producing Method (Flou)		,2	
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Froducting marined (*			<	
Length of Test	Tubing Presaute	Casing Pressure	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Choke Size FL	8	
				Garance la	2	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oll-Bbla.	Water-Bbls.		de-mer y		
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
GAS WELL						
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMC	F	Gravity of Condensate		
1384	4 hours	Casing Pressure (Shat	-10)	Choke Size		
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) 940	880	,	22/64		
Back Pressure			ONSERVAT	ION DIVISION	,	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN			MAR 2	0 1982	10	
I hereby certify that the rules and	regulations of the Oll Conservation	APPROVED	- IIIrus		<u>المع</u>	
mit is a sure beam complied with	h and that the information given to best of my knowledge and belief.	BY	UB	resset		
	CDS,ACCTG,ROSWELL,MEC,LAN	TITLE	JPERVISOR,	DISTRICT I		
D&M,TW,K,EEB,CTY,L	MC, ŘEM, FILE		the filed in a	ompliance with MULE	1104.	
R.E.		west for allow	able for a newly drill	ed or deepensi		
(Sia	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepener well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111.					
REGULATORY COORDINATO)R		All eactions of this form must be filled out completely for allow			
	'ille)	able on new and it	completed we	ut and MI for the	neas of owner	
11-6-81		wall name or numbe	r, or transport	al of other each energy		
. (1)ale)	Separate Form	a C-104 mua	t be filed for each p	ont in multipl	
		H completed wells.				

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

. -

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

MAR 2 9 1982

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

 \mathcal{J}

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE <u>March 25, 1982</u>

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase	of	of gas	s from	the	Mesa Petroleum Co. /
	0	0			Operator

Acme Lease

30-8S-26E, Chaves County S.T.R.

was made on

Transwestern Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

Well #3 - Unit Letter Hink Well Unit

> Und. <u>Wildcat</u> (Abo)

Pool

March 23, 1982

H. N. Aicklen Representative

-

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe